28
The world’s toughest
legal guidelines: 21
CFR Part 11
(electronic records).
The pharmaceutical
industry trusts in Lufft.
OPUS20OPUS20OPUS20

and museums.
The OPUS20 runs on batteries or can be
powered via USB. Alternatively, you
have the possibility to power the device
via POE (Power over Ethernet).
31
OPUS20
Finally available: Lufft´s precise Climate
Station for interior applications
– an essential data collector for all
calibration laboratories.
Lufft OPUS20 THIP Temperature,
Rel. Humidity, Air Pressure
Lufft OPUS20 THIP Temperature, Relative Humidity, Air Pressure Order-No.
Lufft OPUS20 THIP Temperature / Rel. Humidity / Air Pressure
(neutral without Lufft-Logo 8120.10N) 8120.10
Lufft OPUS20 THIP Temperature / Rel. Humidity / Air Pressure PoE
(neutral without Lufft-Logo 8120.11N) 8120.11
Technical data Dimensions length 166 mm, width 78 mm, depth 32mm
Measurement rate 10/30s, 1/10/12/15/30min, 1/3/6/12/24h
Storage rate 1/10/12/15/30min, 1/3/6/12/24h
Construction plastic housing

so-called ‘clean air areas’ has a level of
360 ppm and approx. 500 ppm in urban
areas. The limit of 1,000 ppm
(“Pettenkofer Figure”) is still seen as
being adequate indoor-air quality, which
is especially important when regarding all
meetings and conference rooms, as well
as schools and open-plan of� ces.
As a guideline for school rooms in the
USA the limit of 1,000 ppm applies; for
workplaces the occupational exposure
limit is 5,000 ppm.
Lufft OPUS20 TCO / Temperature / Relative Humidity / CO2 Order-No.
Lufft OPUS20 TCO / Temperature / Rel. Humidity / CO2 (neutral without Lufft-Logo 8120.20N) 8120.20
Lufft OPUS20 TCO / Temperature / Rel. Humidity / CO2 POE
(neutral without Lufft-Logo 8120.21N) 8120.21
Technical data Dimensions length 166 mm, width 78 mm, depth 32mm
Measurement rate 10/30s, 1/10/12/15/30min, 1/3/6/12/24h
Storage rate 1/10/30min, 1/3/6/12/24h
Construction plastic housing

via analogue inputs as opposed to the
maximum of 4 external temperature or
humidity sensors that can be integrated
via a digital BUS protocol.
In connection with its LAN capabilities,
the OPUS20E is able to realize universal
measurement networks in real time.
For standard applications the Smart-
Graph 3 comes into play, and in order to
ful� l the 21 CFR 11 guidelines the well-
established and proven MCPS7 software
is available.
Lufft OPUS20E for External Sensors Order-No.
Lufft OPUS20E (neutral without Lufft-Logo 8120.30N) 8120.30
Lufft OPUS20E  PoE
(neutral without Lufft-Logo 8120.31N) 8120.31
Technical data Dimensions length 180 mm, width 78 mm, depth 32mm
Measurement rate 10/30s, 1/10/12/15/30min, 1/3/6/12/24h
Storage rate 1/10/12/15/30min, 1/3/6/12/24h
Construction plastic housing

0°C ... 1,200°C
Resolution < 0.2°C
Thermocouple S Measurement range -50°C ... 1,700°C
Accuracy ± 1°C ± 0.5% of measured value at
-50°C ... 0°C
± 1°C ± 0.2% of measured value at
0°C ... 1,700°C
Resolution < 0.2°C
PT100 Measurement range -200°C ... 500°C
Accuracy ± 0.2°C ± 0.1% of measured value
Resolution < 0.02°C
Accessories 4 x LR6 AA Mignon 8120.SV1
Power supply adapter 8120.NT
Y Connector 8120.STY
Extension and/or connecting cable for digital sensor, 2m 8120.KAB2
Extension and/or connecting cable for digital sensor, 10m 8120.KAB10
Extension and/or connecting cable for digital sensor, 25m 8120.KAB25
Plug multipoint socket for analog sensortechnology access 8120.STE
Temperature/ humidity sensor (see page 24) 8120.TFF
High-precision Temperature/Humidity Sensor (see page 26) 8130.TFF
Temperature Humidity Sensor 4